
Snow Australia / 2023 Victorian Interschools Moguls Championships / 21 - 25 August 2023

Round Leaderboard / Division 4 Girls Moguls

RUN 1 T1 T2 A1

47.00 17.0 17.2 6.40

45.14 15.9 15.8 6.72

40.88 16.5 16.9 3.74

39.78 16.7 15.9 3.59

36.60 16.0 15.6 2.50

35.96 15.0 15.2 2.88

35.80 15.8 15.4 2.30

34.96 14.1 14.3 3.28

33.42 14.0 13.5 2.96

33.30 15.9 15.1 1.15

32.72 14.1 14.4 2.11

32.52 13.8 12.8 2.96

31.82 13.1 12.8 2.96

31.72 13.5 12.6 2.81

31.66 13.9 13.4 2.18

31.64 12.8 12.6 3.12

31.20 14.5 13.9 1.40

31.00 13.2 13.2 2.30

30.80 13.2 12.6 2.50

30.76 12.0 12.2 3.28

30.36 13.5 12.8 2.03

30.10 14.5 14.2 0.70

29.56 12.3 13.2 2.03

29.50 12.9 12.0 2.30

29.22 11.8 11.5 2.96

RANK ATHLETE TOTAL

1 Isabella Lim
Korowa Anglican Girls' School A293

IL
47.00

2 Maya Broadbent
MLC A332

MB
45.14

3 Alice Freeman
Melbourne Girls Grammar School A355

AF
40.88

4 Sophie Linden
St Anne's PS Park Orchards A312

SL
39.78

5 Ellyse Buckley
St Catherine's School A304

EB
36.60

6 EMILY LIU
Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House A357

EL
35.96

7 India Peters
Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House A303

IP
35.80

8 Eleanor Chlebna
Bright P-12 College A341

EC
34.96

9 Milla McLachlan
Red Hill Consolidated School A305

MM
33.42

10 Tilly jackman
Carey Baptist Grammar A339

TJ
33.30

11 Emma Wang
Loreto Toorak B318

EW
32.72

12 Daisy Biscan
Geelong College A284

DB
32.52

13 Jala Fallshaw
Bellbrae PS A310

JF
31.82

14 Lexi elliott
Newport Gardens Primary Schoopl A290

LE
31.72

15 Gabriella Ansell
Genazzano FCJ College A326

GA
31.66

16 Mackenzie Martin
Christian College Geelong A336

MM
31.64

17 EVA SKILTON
Lauriston Girls School A298

ES
31.20

18 Annabel Gould
Melbourne Girls Grammar School A297

AG
31.00

19 Julia Quah
MLC A354

JQ
30.80

20 Isla Lettieri
Haileybury Girls College A329

IL
30.76

21 Ruby Wong
Essex Heights Primary School A301

RW
30.36

22 Zoe Plenderleith
Melbourne Girls Grammar School B346

ZP
30.10

23 Isabella Wilkins
St Catherine's School B322

IW
29.56

24 Ella Pearce
Haileybury Girls College A286

EP
29.50

25 Sabine Mading-Burke
Elwood Primary School A287

SM
29.22

Final MON 21 AUG, 3:05 PM

RUN 1 - COMPLETE

RUN 2 - MON 21 AUG, 3:05 PM



29.16 12.9 12.2 2.03

27.78 13.2 12.7 0.94

27.62 13.2 13.3 0.56

27.04 11.5 12.1 1.72

24.46 9.1 8.8 3.28

23.76 10.1 9.6 2.03

23.30 9.1 9.2 2.50

23.28 7.9 7.9 3.74

23.18 7.8 8.2 3.59

23.14 9.5 10.2 1.72

23.08 11.0 11.8 0.14

21.78 9.9 8.8 1.54

21.60 8.0 8.6 2.50

21.14 10.0 9.6 0.77

21.04 8.9 8.7 1.72

20.74 10.2 9.3 0.62

20.54 8.9 8.2 1.72

20.18 9.1 9.4 0.84

19.64 8.0 8.2 1.72

19.06 7.2 7.5 2.18

19.02 9.5 8.9 0.31

18.56 8.3 8.7 0.78

18.50 7.0 6.5 2.50

17.82 6.0 6.2 2.81

17.70 8.5 7.8 0.70

16.84 7.7 7.6 0.77

16.48 7.0 7.6 0.94

15.96 7.2 6.8 0.98

15.80 7.0 6.3 1.25

15.68 5.0 6.0 2.34

14.76 5.1 5.6 2.03

26 Summer Lettieri
Haileybury Girls College A353

SL
29.16

27 Alessia Ferraro
MLC A294

AF
27.78

28 Coco Thomas
St Catherine's School B349

CT
27.62

29 Scarlett Bertalli
St Catherine's School A338

SB
27.04

30 Majka Brodecky
Bellbrae PS A342

MB
24.46

31 Luella Cooke
Haileybury Girls College B360

LC
23.76

32 Abigail Tramontana
Melbourne Girls Grammar School A334

AT
23.30

33 Josephine Taylor
Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School A314

JT
23.28

34 Emma Mincu
Ruyton Girls School A282

EM
23.18

35 Annabelle Dubrava
Firbank Grammar School A359

AD
23.14

36 Zoe Dixon
St Catherine's School A358

ZD
23.08

37 Asher Ballantyne
Haileybury Girls College B344

AB
21.78

38 Willow Crewes
Genazzano FCJ College A279

WC
21.60

39 Mila Lardner
Melbourne Girls Grammar School B319

ML
21.14

40 Olivia Green
Melbourne Girls Grammar School C325

OG
21.04

41 Emily Super
Haileybury Girls College B317

ES
20.74

42 Charlotte Doyle
Holy Trinity Lutheran College A302

CD
20.54

43 Amelie Heskin
Lauriston Girls School A356

AH
20.18

44 Elvie Stocks
Loreto Toorak B361

ES
19.64

45 Lily Harriss
St Leonard's College A313

LH
19.06

46 Victoria Huang
Presbyterians Ladies' College Junior School VIC A285

VH
19.02

47 Isabelle Thornborrow
Firbank Grammar School A340

IT
18.56

48 Alexandra Lee
Christ Church Grammar School A308

AL
18.50

49 Sunday Borrack
Geelong College A327

SB
17.82

50 Matilda Meathrel
Lauriston Girls School B320

MM
17.70

51 Sophie Parbhu
Haileybury Girls College C324

SP
16.84

52 Lily Sallabank
St Joan of Arc A283

LS
16.48

53 Zara Stasinowsky
Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School A343

ZS
15.96

54 Lily Uthmeyer
St Catherine's School B363

LU
15.80

55 Quinlan Phillips
Carey Baptist Grammar A306

QP
15.68

56 Mimi Barlow
Lauriston Girls School A335

MB
14.76



14.60 6.0 6.1 1.25

14.42 7.2 6.9 0.16

14.42 5.7 5.6 1.56

14.26 5.0 5.2 2.03

14.16 6.1 6.5 0.78

13.62 7.0 6.3 0.16

13.42 6.5 6.3 0.31

13.24 6.2 6.1 0.47

12.94 6.1 5.6 0.62

12.58 5.9 4.8 0.94

11.34 4.0 3.9 1.72

10.44 4.5 4.4 0.77

9.70 3.5 4.1 1.05

8.72 3.9 4.4 0.21

8.64 3.5 4.3 0.42

8.24 4.1 4.0 0.07

8.14 3.1 3.8 0.62

6.94 3.0 3.8 0.07

6.72 3.1 3.0 0.31

6.52 3.0 3.1 0.21

6.36 2.8 3.0 0.28

6.00 2.8 2.5 0.35

4.74 2.1 2.5 0.07

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

57 Charlotte Gilchrist
Geelong College A351

CG
14.60

58 Zoe Buxton
Ripponlea Primary School A281

ZB
14.42

58 Charlotte Moon
Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House A337

CM
14.42

60 Ava MacKay
Glenferrie Primary School A278

AM
14.26

61 Matilda Worn
St Mary's Primary School Hampton A280

MW
14.16

62 Valerie Tay
Presbyterians Ladies' College Junior School VIC A328

VT
13.62

63 Amitie Uglow
Firbank Grammar School A307

AU
13.42

64 Gwendolyn Clark
Bright P-12 College A309

GC
13.24

65 Angela Li
Serpell Primary A292

AL
12.94

66 Nellie Bostock
Geelong Grammar School - Junior A291

NB
12.58

67 Yuhan Pang
Serpell Primary A331

YP
11.34

68 Tsz Wanda Ngan
Lauriston Girls School B347

TW
10.44

69 Ivy Xie
Camberwell Girls Grammar School A315

IX
9.70

70 Sissy Davey
Goulburn Valley Grammar School A333

SD
8.72

71 Josie Simnett-Sage
Kingsville Primary School A299

JS
8.64

72 Annabel Pritchard
Melbourne Girls Grammar School C364

AP
8.24

73 Daisy Cameron
Goulburn Valley Grammar School A295

DC
8.14

74 Ava Garvey
Loreto Toorak A289

AG
6.94

75 Joanna Skapetis
Caulfield Grammar School A311

JS
6.72

76 Mary Nicholls-McCormack
Loreto Toorak B345

MN
6.52

77 Piper McKenzie
Christian College Geelong A300

PM
6.36

78 Summer -Rose Chapman
Firbank Grammar School B323

S-
6.00

79 Angel Han
Presbyterians Ladies' College Junior School VIC B316

AH
4.74

DNS Ava Brass
Richmond Primary School A296

AB
-

DNS Rosie Miller
Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House B321

RM
-

DNS Heather Liu
Geelong Grammar School - Junior A330

HL
-

DNS Minnie de Crespigny
Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade House B348

MD
-

DNS London McCormick
Melbourne Girls Grammar School C350

LM
-

DNS Jenny Chen
Presbyterians Ladies' College Junior School VIC A352

JC
-

DNS Ariella Cleland
Melbourne Girls Grammar School B362

AC
-





Snow Australia / 2023 Victorian Interschools Moguls Championships / 21 - 25 August 2023

Rank Athlete Result Run 1 T1 T2 A1

1 MLC A 75.94

2 Maya Broadbent 45.14 45.14 15.9 15.8 6.72

19 Julia Quah 30.80 30.80 13.2 12.6 2.50

2 Melbourne Girls Grammar School A 71.88

3 Alice Freeman 40.88 40.88 16.5 16.9 3.74

18 Annabel Gould 31.00 31.00 13.2 13.2 2.30

3 Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade
House A 71.76

6 EMILY LIU 35.96 35.96 15.0 15.2 2.88

7 India Peters 35.80 35.80 15.8 15.4 2.30

4 St Catherine's School A 63.64

5 Ellyse Buckley 36.60 36.60 16.0 15.6 2.50

29 Scarlett Bertalli 27.04 27.04 11.5 12.1 1.72

5 Haileybury Girls College A 60.26

20 Isla Lettieri 30.76 30.76 12.0 12.2 3.28

24 Ella Pearce 29.50 29.50 12.9 12.0 2.30

6 St Catherine's School B 57.18

23 Isabella Wilkins 29.56 29.56 12.3 13.2 2.03

28 Coco Thomas 27.62 27.62 13.2 13.3 0.56

7 Bellbrae PS A 56.28

Leaderboard / Division 4 Girls Moguls

MA

27 Alessia Ferraro 27.78 27.78 13.2 12.7 0.94

MG

32 Abigail Tramontana 23.30 23.30 9.1 9.2 2.50

MG

58 Charlotte Moon 14.42 14.42 5.7 5.6 1.56

SC

36 Zoe Dixon 23.08 23.08 11.0 11.8 0.14

HG

26 Summer Lettieri 29.16 29.16 12.9 12.2 2.03

SC

54 Lily Uthmeyer 15.80 15.80 7.0 6.3 1.25

BP



13 Jala Fallshaw 31.82 31.82 13.1 12.8 2.96

30 Majka Brodecky 24.46 24.46 9.1 8.8 3.28

8 Genazzano FCJ College A 53.26

15 Gabriella Ansell 31.66 31.66 13.9 13.4 2.18

38 Willow Crewes 21.60 21.60 8.0 8.6 2.50

9 Loreto Toorak B 52.36

11 Emma Wang 32.72 32.72 14.1 14.4 2.11

44 Elvie Stocks 19.64 19.64 8.0 8.2 1.72

10 Lauriston Girls School A 51.38

17 EVA SKILTON 31.20 31.20 14.5 13.9 1.40

43 Amelie Heskin 20.18 20.18 9.1 9.4 0.84

11 Melbourne Girls Grammar School B 51.24

22 Zoe Plenderleith 30.10 30.10 14.5 14.2 0.70

39 Mila Lardner 21.14 21.14 10.0 9.6 0.77

12 Geelong College A 50.34

12 Daisy Biscan 32.52 32.52 13.8 12.8 2.96

49 Sunday Borrack 17.82 17.82 6.0 6.2 2.81

13 Carey Baptist Grammar A 48.98

10 Tilly jackman 33.30 33.30 15.9 15.1 1.15

55 Quinlan Phillips 15.68 15.68 5.0 6.0 2.34

14 Bright P-12 College A 48.20

8 Eleanor Chlebna 34.96 34.96 14.1 14.3 3.28

64 Gwendolyn Clark 13.24 13.24 6.2 6.1 0.47

15 Haileybury Girls College B 45.54

31 Luella Cooke 23.76 23.76 10.1 9.6 2.03

GF

LT

76 Mary Nicholls-McCormack 6.52 6.52 3.0 3.1 0.21

LG

56 Mimi Barlow 14.76 14.76 5.1 5.6 2.03

MG

- Ariella Cleland - DNS

GC

57 Charlotte Gilchrist 14.60 14.60 6.0 6.1 1.25

CB

BP

HG



37 Asher Ballantyne 21.78 21.78 9.9 8.8 1.54

16 Firbank Grammar School A 41.70

35 Annabelle Dubrava 23.14 23.14 9.5 10.2 1.72

47 Isabelle Thornborrow 18.56 18.56 8.3 8.7 0.78

17 Mansfield/Mt Buller Primary School A 39.24

33 Josephine Taylor 23.28 23.28 7.9 7.9 3.74

53 Zara Stasinowsky 15.96 15.96 7.2 6.8 0.98

18 Christian College Geelong A 38.00

16 Mackenzie Martin 31.64 31.64 12.8 12.6 3.12

77 Piper McKenzie 6.36 6.36 2.8 3.0 0.28

19 Presbyterians Ladies' College Junior School
VIC A 32.64

46 Victoria Huang 19.02 19.02 9.5 8.9 0.31

62 Valerie Tay 13.62 13.62 7.0 6.3 0.16

20 Melbourne Girls Grammar School C 29.28

40 Olivia Green 21.04 21.04 8.9 8.7 1.72

72 Annabel Pritchard 8.24 8.24 4.1 4.0 0.07

21 Lauriston Girls School B 28.14

50 Matilda Meathrel 17.70 17.70 8.5 7.8 0.70

68 Tsz Wanda Ngan 10.44 10.44 4.5 4.4 0.77

22 Serpell Primary A 24.28

65 Angela Li 12.94 12.94 6.1 5.6 0.62

67 Yuhan Pang 11.34 11.34 4.0 3.9 1.72

23 Goulburn Valley Grammar School A 16.86

70 Sissy Davey 8.72 8.72 3.9 4.4 0.21

41 Emily Super 20.74 20.74 10.2 9.3 0.62

FG

63 Amitie Uglow 13.42 13.42 6.5 6.3 0.31

MB

CC

PL

- Jenny Chen - DNS

MG

- London McCormick - DNS

LG

SP

GV



73 Daisy Cameron 8.14 8.14 3.1 3.8 0.62

- Korowa Anglican Girls' School A -

- St Anne's PS Park Orchards A -

- Red Hill Consolidated School A -

- Newport Gardens Primary Schoopl A -

- Essex Heights Primary School A -

- Elwood Primary School A -

- Ruyton Girls School A -

- Holy Trinity Lutheran College A -

- St Leonard's College A -

- Christ Church Grammar School A -

- Haileybury Girls College C -

- St Joan of Arc A -

- Ripponlea Primary School A -

- Glenferrie Primary School A -

KA

1 Isabella Lim 47.00 47.00 17.0 17.2 6.40

SA

4 Sophie Linden 39.78 39.78 16.7 15.9 3.59

RH

9 Milla McLachlan 33.42 33.42 14.0 13.5 2.96

NG

14 Lexi elliott 31.72 31.72 13.5 12.6 2.81

EH

21 Ruby Wong 30.36 30.36 13.5 12.8 2.03

EP

25 Sabine Mading-Burke 29.22 29.22 11.8 11.5 2.96

RG

34 Emma Mincu 23.18 23.18 7.8 8.2 3.59

HT

42 Charlotte Doyle 20.54 20.54 8.9 8.2 1.72

SL

45 Lily Harriss 19.06 19.06 7.2 7.5 2.18

CC

48 Alexandra Lee 18.50 18.50 7.0 6.5 2.50

HG

51 Sophie Parbhu 16.84 16.84 7.7 7.6 0.77

SJ

52 Lily Sallabank 16.48 16.48 7.0 7.6 0.94

RP

58 Zoe Buxton 14.42 14.42 7.2 6.9 0.16

GP

60 Ava MacKay 14.26 14.26 5.0 5.2 2.03



- St Mary's Primary School Hampton A -

- Geelong Grammar School - Junior A -

- Camberwell Girls Grammar School A -

- Kingsville Primary School A -

- Loreto Toorak A -

- Caulfield Grammar School A -

- Firbank Grammar School B -

- Presbyterians Ladies' College Junior School
VIC B -

- Richmond Primary School A -

- Melbourne Grammar School - Grimwade
House B -

SM

61 Matilda Worn 14.16 14.16 6.1 6.5 0.78

GG

66 Nellie Bostock 12.58 12.58 5.9 4.8 0.94

- Heather Liu - DNS

CG

69 Ivy Xie 9.70 9.70 3.5 4.1 1.05

KP

71 Josie Simnett-Sage 8.64 8.64 3.5 4.3 0.42

LT

74 Ava Garvey 6.94 6.94 3.0 3.8 0.07

CG

75 Joanna Skapetis 6.72 6.72 3.1 3.0 0.31

FG

78 Summer -Rose Chapman 6.00 6.00 2.8 2.5 0.35

PL

79 Angel Han 4.74 4.74 2.1 2.5 0.07

RP

- Ava Brass - DNS

MG

- Rosie Miller - DNS

- Minnie de Crespigny - DNS


